]
School bus route

ﬂ Mooroopna

Monday to Friday

PTVH5691_221121_1

via St Anne’s College SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
® Cnr Midland Hwy/Elsie Jones Dr 7.54
@  AM School Bus Service
@mmms PM School Bus Service Knight St . © 21 Bellamara Dr 7.56
O
& © 28 Westwood Dr 757
Fryers St Q@
O 5 Charles St 7.59
s PYPY Midland Hwy
2 Shepparton @ 33Charles St 8.00
g_ tation
@ O 16Isaacs St 8.01
G)Sobraon St @
8 o > © 80 Lenne St 8.03
& g g
2 B e O 60 Lenne St 8.05
5 9 e
. % (o) Mooroopna Interchange 8.18
5 - 52 McLennan St (Bakery)
5
g @ St Anne's College 8.35
51 Wilmot Rd
Inset SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
et ( g % @ St Anne's College 3.30
Z %
*<Fe rg" i © Mooroopna Interchange 3.55
o, 5 < & o - 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)
g =) s'% ® CnrMidland Hwy/Elsie Jones Dr 3.59
o >
/e f g ©® 21BellamaraDr 401
§ @
g S e © 28 Westwood Dr 4.02
Q - Mooroopna
% 9 Lenne St Station o 5 Charles St 4.04
g @ 33Charles St 4.05
6 -
\ O 161saacs St 4.06
. ] @ 80LenneSt 4.08
anctuary Dr
e © 60Lenne St 4.10
N ?
NORTH College”
MAP NOT TO SCALE
\x\\‘«“‘e&(q\v““eo

ﬂ
Jacobson





